OPI

0605 Roundup Elem

Direct State Aid (01-3110)
Special Education (01-3115)

Total Payment

0606 Roundup H S

Direct State Aid (01-3110)
Special Education (01-3115)

Total Payment

0607 Melstone Elem

Direct State Aid (01-3110)
Special Education (01-3115)

Total Payment

0608 Melstone H S

Direct State Aid (01-3110)
Special Education (01-3115)

Total Payment

Payment Summary:

Direct State Aid
Special Education

County Total Payment

Office of Public Instruction

Treasurer's Payment Report
FY2005-06

December Payment

33 Musselshell County

District: #55

District: # 55H

District: # 64J

District: # 64-H

12/15/2005 10:41:46 AM prd\Payment\Payment.ade rptPaymentTreasurer

85,250.22
10,024.24

58,319.89
2,538.44

13,107.85
651.94

16,054.05
398.25

172,732.01
13,612.87

95,274.46

60,858.33

13,759.79

16,452.30

186,344.88
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